
EXHIBIT A 

 Austin Public Health  

Environmental Health Services 

License/Use Permits 

Farmers Market  
Farmers Market Class A 
Farmers Market Class B 
Farmers Market Class C                                                                       

$177.00 
                                $333.00 
                                $622.00 

$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 

($77.00) 
($233.00) 
($522.00) 

 
    

 

Category FY19  FY19  Amount 
Approved Amended  


