EXHIBIT A

Category	FY19 Approved	FY19 Amended	Amount Changed
Austin Public Health			
Environmental Health Services			
License/Use Permits			
Farmers Market			
Farmers Market Class A	\$177.00	\$100.00	(\$77.00)
Farmers Market Class B	\$333.00	\$100.00	(\$233.00)
Farmers Market Class C	\$622.00	\$100.00	(\$522.00)